Exploded View & Miscellaneous Parts

REARPANEL

RA006(7900) RAQ068400 , @ | U02308001 | SEMS SCREW SM3x8 . 10
SPECIAL NUT (2pcs) Display Unit Connect-2 Unit @ | U03306001 | SEMS SCREWASM3x6 1
R60543878 PSR Unit ® | U07430107 | PAN HEAD SCREW M2.6x3B 1

D | U20318007 | BINDING HEAD SCREW M3x18B 8
—® | U20406007 | BINDING HEAD SCREW M4x6B 2
© | U24204001 | TAPTITE SCREW M2.6x4 3
(0 @ | U24206001 | TAPTITE SCREWM2.6x6 25
‘ ® | U31203007 | OVAL HEAD SCREW M2.6x3B 4
© | U31206007 | OVAL HEAD SCREW M2.6x6B 12
@ | U34206001 | TAPTITE SCREWM2.6x6 4
@ | U43112007 | TAPTITE SCREWM2x12B 2
HOLDERPLATE
RA0069500
ROTARYENCODER Non-designated parts are available only as
Q9000709 part of a designated assembly.
KNOB (FUNC)
RA0067400
WASHER = R6144801 TOPCASE
R3135000A CS1616001
COILSPRING
KNOB(SELECT) RO134990A '
RA0067700 KNOB MAINASSY CTCABLE
KNOB (AF) RA0068000 T9101492
RA0067800  RUBBERRING SPEAKER
RA0068200 M4090135 DC CABLE
79021925
R0150630
LPF Unit
MAIN Unit
CNTL Unit
WIRE ASS'Y
FRONTFRAME T9206740
RA0068600
FAN GUARD (2pcs)
$5000206
Connect-1 Unit FAN (2pcs)
M2090024
~ R = WIRE ASS'Y
“l ‘ T9206740 (USA)
IR : T9206741 (EXPORT, AUSTRALIA)
CHASSIS
RA0061100
SUB PANEL .
RA0068500 PA Unit
BOTTOMCASE
COILSPRING
otazeen CS1617001
s e
0 REF Unit
STAND (2pcs)
R3086910C
CASE LEG (2pcs)
7 i $4000043
SPONGE RUBBER (2pcs) S
R7088070A NS FOOT (2pcs)

R3086890B



